Rank Name
1 ANA HINIESTA
ROMERO PLATA
info code
1 Cluster CISgB
2 Traveling Tr3
3 Footwork FoSqg2
4 Choreo Chsts
5 ArtisticFootwork ASgB
Program Components Factor
skating_skills 1.3
transitions 1.3
performance 1.3
choreography 1.3

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

Deductions

16/04/2023
03:57:32

Nation
ESF
Base
value  QOE J1
3.0 0.0 0
6.0 -0.5 -1
6.5 -0.5 -1
3.0 -0.1 0
3.0 0.0 0
215
4.25 4.25 0.0
3.75 4.0 0.0
4.0 4.5 0.0
4.25 4.5 0.0
O Fall  Penalty 0.0

J2

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Element
score

20.4

J3

Total
Component
Score(factored)

21.79

Total Total
Seg ment
score

Deductions

0.0 42.19

Score of
Panel

3.0

5.5

6.0

2.9

3.0

20.4

4.25

3.88

4.25

4.38

21.79



RESULTS DETAILS

PI Name Club Nation TES PCS DED Total
1 ANA HINIESTA ROMERO CPA BADAJOZ ESP 20.4 21.79 0.0 42.19
PLATA
16/04/2023

03:57:39
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